BANK OzZK

BANK OZK

ISIN: US06417N1037

Overview

2024/08/21 22:00:00
Price

41.75 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.51% (0.62)

US06417N1037
OzZK

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

4,307 EUR
S&P 500

39.00 USD (200)
42.03 USD (400)
41.46 USD
41.77 USD
40.86 USD
41.13 USD
4152141 USD
600,223
24,910,743.78
12,369

WKN: 06417N103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/22
2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US06417N1037&ID_NOTATION=255261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US06417N1037&ID_NOTATION=255261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=202951d02349f82af142b72737e387393b470d0926c43d2da58ac5303c719308&idfile=60891&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60891%2F2024-08-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2cad0534a54eec34f&time=1724413467&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed3e6a80fc3f0dab1d6e4fd323c87ea315bac3933da546ce854e1eb96815a98a&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a74f60608f642e257&time=1724413467&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7504d761afc2549d1c96bde141af0e11d618bd54d2d8ac79ac3cba111fa0cc3&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5b7aa474a90bf6a09&time=1724413467&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5548b83d3f04b453c4a8ca2947c33834fd13ea337a2980d79d0de350350cd1f3&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fcb119417859ef296&time=1724413467&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1ab94d4a01b87ddef5cde9240557aba82a1b3f4e7cf95ce9cbadaa27020c309&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0e37f26475979ab1e&time=1724413467&tool=RSC

BANK OzZK

Details

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
41.75 USD

Difference (] 1.51% (0.62)

General attributes

ISIN US06417N1037
Symbol 0OzK
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,307 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.00 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 42.03 USD (400)
Open 41.46 USD
High 41.77 USD
Low 40.86 USD
Close (prev. day) 41.13 USD
VWAP 41.52141 USD
Volume (pcs) 600,223
Trading volume 24,910,743.78
Number of trades 12,369
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -0.60% +4.95% -0.57%
Perf (abs.) -0.25 +1.97 -0.24
Beta 0.91 1.25 1.11

Volatility 38.34 37.54 37.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/21 22:26 37.43 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/08/22 08:04 37.23 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/08/21 22:00 41.75 USD

Munich 2024/08/22 08:02 37.32 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/08/22 08:00 37.31 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/08/22 12:31 37.13 EUR
Berlin 2024/08/22 08:08 37.23 EUR

41.66 USD (1,019,571)
43.58 USD (1,421,605)
43.34 USD (1,350,783)
42.64 USD (1,166,205)

50.75 USD (2024/01/02)

37.43 USD (2024/06/17)

52.36 USD (2023/12/14)

34.76 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00

24.91

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1
1
12,369
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=255261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406615726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146270625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292911373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99139743
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406751165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6759

BANK OzZK

Company profile

< BankQZK

Contact Details
BANK OZK

Telefon: +1 - 501 - 374 - 4100
Fax: +1 501 - 978 - 2325
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steven Sadoff

Beverly Cole

Christopher
Orndorff

Elizabeth
Musico

Jeffrey
Gearhart

Kathleen
Franklin

Nicholas Brown

Paula
Cholmondeley

Peter Kenny
Robert East
Ross Whipple
William

Koefoed
George
Gleason
Alan Jessup
Brannon
Hamblen
Carmen

McClennon
Cindy Wolfe
Greg McKinney
Helen Brown
Jennifer Junker
Scott Trapani

Stan Thomas

Tim Hicks

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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